
List of Delegates having accommodation in INSA, New Delhi 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name Gender Phone Email Address Place of 
Accommodation 

1 Samanwita Pal, Dr F 8561881456 samanwita@iitj.ac.in IIT, Jodhpur INSA_20 

2 Jayalakshmi  F 9742079633 jayatheertha_xrdlab@yahoo.co.in Karnatak University INSA_20 

3 Sruthi, M.V F 9656090936 sruthivaisa93@gmail.com NCL, Pune INSA_21 

4 Varsha Siddharam 
Wale 

F 9130352606 walevarsha1@gmail.com NCL, Pune INSA_21 

5 Rashmi Parihar F 8960530052 rashmiparihar08@gmail.com CBMR,Lucknow INSA_22 

6 Swarnima Pandey F 8521627837 p.swarnima@gmail.com CBMR,Lucknow INSA_22 

7 Parvathy Jayan F 8078057451 parvathyjayan14@iisertvm.ac.in IISER, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

INSA_23 

8 Pooja 
Sarngadharan 

F 8943934667 Poojasdharan111@gmail.com IISER, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

INSA_23 

9 Archana Kisan 
Ghorpade, Dr 

F 9284851249 archana.ghorpade1@gmail.com NCL, Pune INSA_24 

10 Athulya. N F 7447569779 n.athulya@ncl.res.in NCL, Pune INSA_24 

11 Neeru Arya F 8618804193 neeruarya16@gmail.com IISc, Bangalore INSA_25 

12 Dwarasala 
Adilaxshmi 

F 7022121796 dwarasalaa@iisc.ac.in IISc, Bangalore INSA_25 

13 Jyotsana Ojha F 9872502309 jyotsanaojha06@gmail.com IISER, Mohali INSA_26 

14 Akanksha Gautam F 9501524558 akankshagautam@iisermohali.ac.in IISER, Mohali INSA_26 

15 Harindranath 
Kadavath 

M 41-768279560 hkadavat@ethz.ch; 
harindranath.kadavath@phys.chem.ethz.ch 

ETH Zurich INSA_30 

16 Sandeep Kumar 
Mishra, Dr 

M  sand2epmishra@gmail.com KAUST, Saudi arabia INSA_30 

 

The charges towards the room rent and Breakfast from 12th to 16th February, 2019 are borne by the organisers. Check in and checkout time is 24 

hrs; Kindly settle bills by yourself for food, laundry, and any other extras which are not the part of package at the time of check out. 


